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Field Master® SC, ST, & LC Connectors
Field Master Connectors for field termination of fiber optics feature high precision, high 
reliability and low applied connector cost. Durable metal components, industry-standard 
connector designs, and proven crimp technology give the customer peace-of-mind that 
their installed network is steady and reliable. Field Master Tool Kits come complete with  
all necessary tools and consumables for the professional installation of Field Master  
Connectors.

Features

•	 High precision ceramic ferrules insure 
fiber alignment and repeatable  
performance

•	 Rugged metal connector bodies provide 
sturdy cable terminations

•	 Industry standard interfaces allow 
interoperability with media equipment

•	 Meets EIA/TIA 568B performance 
requirements

•	 Field proven crimp technology improves 
connector/cable tensile performance

Applications

•	 Premise environments
•	 Desk for LAN environments
•	 Patch panels
•	 Direct equipment termination
•	 Fiber to the Subscriber (FTTx) applications
•	 Repair / replacement requirements
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Ordering Information

Connector Fiber Type Boot Color Part No.*

SC Field Master Connector (900µm boot) Multimode Black CS000308

SC Field Master Connector (3.0mm boot) Multimode Beige CS000309

SC Field Master Connector (900µm & 3.0mm boot) Multimode Black /Beige CS005144

SC Field Master Connector (900µm boot) Single-mode Blue CS000310

SC Field Master Connector (3.0mm boot) Single-mode Blue CS000311

SC Field Master Connector (900µm & 3.0mm boot) Single-mode Blue CS005145

Angled SC Field Master Connector (900µm boot) Single-mode Green CS000560

Angled SC Field Master Connector (3.0mm boot) Single-mode Green CS000561

Angled SC Field Master Connector (900µm & 3.0mm boot) Single-mode Green CS005146

ST Field Master Connector (900µm boot) Multimode Black CS000316

ST Field Master Connector (3.0mm boot) Multimode Black CS000317

ST Field Master Connector (900µm & 3.0mm boot) Multimode Black CS005147

ST Field Master Connector (900µm boot) Single-mode Yellow CS000318

ST Field Master Connector (3.0mm boot) Single-mode Yellow CS000319

ST Field Master Connector (900µm & 3.0mm boot) Single-mode Yellow CS005148

LC Field Master Connector (900µm boot) Multimode White CS000320

LC Field Master Connector (2.0mm boot) Multimode White CS000321

LC Field Master Connector (900µm boot) Single-mode Blue CS000322

LC Field Master Connector (2.0mm boot) Single-mode Blue CS000323

LC Duplex Field Master Connector (2.0mm boot) Multimode White CS000467

LC Duplex Field Master Connector (2.0mm boot) Single-mode Blue CS000466

* Packaged 100 pieces per bag.

Sold by:

http://www.TWAcomm.com
Toll Free: (877) 389-0000 


